Quick Manual
eddyNCDT 3060/3061
eddyNCDT 3070/3071
MICRO-EPSILON
MESSTECHNIK
GmbH & Co. KG
Koenigbacher Str. 15
94496 Ortenburg / Germany

Liability for Material Defects
eddyNCDT 306x / 307x
Model Designation Sensor
Eddy
Sensor
Measuring range
04 1 / 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 mm
S	 =	 male connector
C	 =	 integrated cable Cable length [m]
A	 =	 mini
B	 =	 normal
C	 =	 large Option
ES - S 3 - C - S A 2,0 / m B 0 / �
S	 =	 shielded
U	=	 unshielded
C	 =	 cylindric
F	 =	 flat
A	 =	 axial
R	 =	 radial
m	 =	 male
f	 =	 female
OE	=	 open ends
0	 =	 straight
90	=	 right angle
Model Designation Sensor Cable
Controller side
EC	 =	 eddy cable
ECE	=	 eddy cable extension
m	 =	 male
f	 =	 female
OE	=	 open ends
A	 =	 mini
B	 =	 normal
C	 =	 large
0	 =	 straight
90	=	 right angle
EC - 3,0 / m A 90 / f B 0 / D3,9
Nominal
cable
length [m]
m	 =	 male
f	 =	 female
OE	=	 open ends
A	 =	 mini
B	 =	 normal
C	 =	 large
0	 =	 straight
90	=	 right angle
D	 =	 nominal
cable diameter
[mm]
Sensor side
1) The ES-S04 is only available with the DT307x.
MICRO-EPSILON MESSTECHNIK GmbH & Co. KG
Koenigbacher Str. 15 · 94496 Ortenburg / Germany
Tel. +49 (0) 8542 / 168-0 · Fax +49 (0) 8542 / 168-90
info@micro-epsilon.com · www.micro-epsilon.com
X9691385-A032040SWE
*X9691385-A03*
MICRO-EPSILON MESSTECHNIK